
Advance VFX 

Department of B. Voc. Animation & Film-Making 

Course Name 

CO-PO-PSO Attainment Verification 2020-21 
CO attainment verification: 

Film Theatre 
production 

Sound Techniques 

Film Planning 

"Education for Knowledge, Science, and Culture 
Shllkshanmaharsht Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 

Script-Writing 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur 
(Autonomous) 

2D Animation 

3D Animation 

Film Making 

Course 

Code 

DSC-1710 

DSC-1711 

DSC-1712 

DSC-1713 

DSC-1717 

DSC-1718 

DSC-1719 

B.Voc. I/I/III 

DSC-1720 

CO Target 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

AVIVE 
ANANO Co 

ESTD. 

Attainment 

JUNE 
1964 

3 

KHAPUR416 

3 

3 

3 

- 0.6 

3 

1,4 

3 

KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOus) 

Fully 
attained or 

not 

Fully attained 

Fully attained 

Fully attained 

Futty attained 

"Not attained 

Fully attained 

VEKANANO CoLLEGE 

Not attained 

Fully attained 

Action taken 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 



PO verification: 

PO 
POI 

P02 

PO3 

P04 

POS 

P06 

PSO verification: 

PSO 

PSOI 
PS02 

PS03 

PS04 

Attainment 
2.483 

2.576 

2.405 

2.624 

2.442 
2.440 

Attainment 
2.526 

2.446 
2.545 

2.498 

ANAND cOL 

ESTD. 
JUNE 
1964 

KOLHF PURA 

GE* 

Level 

Very Good 
Very Good 
Very Good 
Very Good 
Very Good 
Very Good 

Level 
Very Good 
Very Good 
Very Good 
Very Good 

HEAD 
0C. ANIMATION & FILM-MAKING 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 
(AUTONOMOUS) 
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