

"Education for Knowledge, Science, and Culture" - Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous)

KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS)

Department of B.Voc. Animation & Film-Making B.Voc. I/II/III

CO-PO-PSO Attainment Verification 2020-21 CO attainment verification:

Course Name	Course Code	CO Target	CO Attainment	Fully attained or not	Action taken
Advance VFX	DSC-1710	3	3	Fully attained	
Sound Techniques	DSC-1711	3	3	Fully attained	,
Film Theatre production	DSC-1712	3	3	Fully attained	-
Film Planning	DSC-1713	3	3	Fully attained	7 2-
Script-Writing	DSC-1717	3	0.6	*Not attained	Need to focus overall
2D Animation	DSC-1718	3	3	Fully attained	-
3D Animation	DSC-1719	3	1,4	Not attained	Need to focus overall
Film Making	DSC-1720	3	3	Fully attained	



PO verification:

PO	Attainment	Level
POI	2.483	Very Good
P02	2.576	Very Good
P03	2.405	Very Good
P04	2.624	Very Good
P05	2.442	Very Good
P06	2.440	Very Good

PSO verification:

PSO	Attainment	Level	
PSOI	2.526	Very Good	
PS02	2.446	Very Good	
PS03	2.545	Very Good	
PS04	2.498	Very Good	

ESTD.
JUNE
1964
20
HAPURANG

HEAD

OC. ANIMATION & FILM-MAKING

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

(AUTONOMOUS)